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Copa de Clubes Canarias Fase Previa
Canarias, 2 - 3/12/2023

CLASIFICACIÓN CLUBES 46 of 48 Events

Masc., Abs.
1. C.N. Las Palmas 00060 762,00
2. C.N. Metropole 00054 532,50
3. A.D. Santa Cruz 00544 458,00
4. C.N. Teneteide 00100 437,50
5. C.D.N. Nadamas Las Marinas P0502 392,00
6. C.N. Los Cristianos 00505 234,00
7. R.C. Náutico De Tenerife 00092 205,00
8. C.N. Reales 00685 197,00
9. C.D. Herbania 01022 195,00

10. C.B. Dominicas Vistabella 01627 189,00
11. C.N. Aguacan 00479 164,50
12. Esna Lanzarote 01748 156,00
13. Cn.Faynagua C. Telde 00831 93,00
14. Cn.Salinas Sta.Lucia 01008 80,50
15. C.D. N. Bentacu-Laguna P0509 46,00
16. C.N. Martianez Coral Hotels 00181 35,00
17. Club Deportivo Agaeterun 01529 13,00
18. C.D. Nonadamos 01317 6,00

Fem., Abs.
1. C.N. Las Palmas 00060 579,50
2. C.N. Teneteide 00100 506,00
3. C.D.N. Nadamas Las Marinas P0502 478,50
4. C.N. Reales 00685 444,00
5. C.N. Aguacan 00479 386,00
6. A.D. Santa Cruz 00544 277,00
7. Esna Lanzarote 01748 250,00
8. C.B. Dominicas Vistabella 01627 244,50
9. Cn.Salinas Sta.Lucia 01008 179,00

10. Cn.Faynagua C. Telde 00831 151,50
11. C.N. Martianez Coral Hotels 00181 150,00

C.N. Los Cristianos 00505 150,00
13. C.D. N. Bentacu-Laguna P0509 99,00
14. C.D. Herbania 01022 84,00
15. Club Deportivo Agaeterun 01529 82,00

C.D. Nonadamos 01317 82,00
17. R.C. Náutico De Tenerife 00092 32,00
18. C.P.Santa Mª De Guia 00130 3,00

Todos, Abs.
1. C.N. Las Palmas 00060 1.341,50
2. C.N. Teneteide 00100 943,50
3. C.D.N. Nadamas Las Marinas P0502 870,50
4. A.D. Santa Cruz 00544 735,00
5. C.N. Reales 00685 641,00
6. C.N. Aguacan 00479 550,50
7. C.N. Metropole 00054 532,50
8. C.B. Dominicas Vistabella 01627 433,50
9. Esna Lanzarote 01748 406,00

10. C.N. Los Cristianos 00505 384,00
11. C.D. Herbania 01022 279,00
12. Cn.Salinas Sta.Lucia 01008 259,50
13. Cn.Faynagua C. Telde 00831 244,50
14. R.C. Náutico De Tenerife 00092 237,00
15. C.N. Martianez Coral Hotels 00181 185,00
16. C.D. N. Bentacu-Laguna P0509 145,00
17. Club Deportivo Agaeterun 01529 95,00
18. C.D. Nonadamos 01317 88,00
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19. C.P.Santa Mª De Guia 00130 3,00


